Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

AXLE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

AFOX R5 220 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5220-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

AFOX R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

MSI N210-1GD3/LP 64Bit 1GB DDR3 VGA DVI
HDMI 64B

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

MSI GT 710 2GD3H 2GB LP DDR3 64Bit
DVI/HDMI/VGA

AXLE RX 470 4GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/4GD5P6IP2)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

Marka

Axle

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Afox

Msi

Axle

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

27,90

usb

33,00

usb

35,00

usb

38,00

usb

39,00

usb

50,00

usb

59,00

usb

79,00

usb

79,00

usb



AXLE RX 470 8GB GDDR5 256 Bit (AX-RX-
470/8GD5P6IP2)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-
V)

ASUS GT710-SL-2GD5-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR5 64Bit

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

ASUS GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

GAINWARD RTX3050 PEGASUS 6GB GDDR6 96Bit

AFOX RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-

8GD6H6 -V2

PNY RTX 3050 VERTO 6GB 96BIT VCG30506DFXPB1

Axle

Colorful

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gainward

Afox

Pny

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

89,00

usb

90,00

usb

99,00

usb

99,00

usb

119,00

usb

123,00

usb

123,00

usb

219,90

usb

225,00

usb

239,00

usb



AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

AFOX RTX 3050 8GB GDDR6 128Bit (AF3050-
8GD6H5)

AFOX GEFORCE RTX2060 SUPER 8GB GDDR6 256
Bit (AF2060S-8192D6H4-V2)

GAINWARD RTX3050 GHOST V1 8GB GDDR6 128Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 GAMING X 6G 6GB GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X E 6G 0C 6GB
GD6 96B

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 LP 6G OC GDDR6 96BIT
DX12

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3050 VENTUS 2X XS 8G 0C
GDDR6 HDMI DP DVI 128Bit

INTEL ARC A750 21P02J0OBA 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
256BIT

Axle

Axle

Afox

Afox

Gainward

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Intel

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

240,00

usb

249,00

usb

250,00

usb

260,00

usb

269,90

usb

299,00

usb

299,00

usb

299,00

usb

329,00

usb

349,00

usb



SPARKLE NTEL ARC B580 TITAN 0C 12GB EKRAN
KARTI

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-EV0O 8GB 128BIT VGA

ASUS DUAL-RTX3050-06G GDDR6 DVI HDMI DP
96BIT

AXLE RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB
HDMI DP 192BIT

POWERCOLOR RX7700XT 12G-P 12GB GDDR6 192Bit

ASUS DUAL-RX6750XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
192BIT

Asus DUAL-RX7600XT-016G Gaming Ekran Karti

ASUS DUAL-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT
3XDP EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME-RTX5060TI-08G 8GB DDR7 128BIT
3xDP HDMI EKRAN KARTI

Intel

Asus

Asus

Axle

Msi

Powercolor

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

359,00

usb

369,00

usb

399,00

usb

425,00

usb

449,00

usb

499,00

usb

519,00

usb

539,00

usb

699,00

usb

759,00

usb



ASUS PRIME GEFORGE RTX 5070 12GB PRIME-
RTX5070-12G GDDR7 192BIT GAMING Ekran
Karti

ASUS TUF GAMING GEFORCE RTX 5070 12GB TUF-
RTX5070-012G-GAMING GDDR7 OC EDITION
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

ASUS PRIME GEFORCE RTX 5070 PRIME-RTX5070-
012G 12GB GDDR7 0OC EDITION 192 BIT
GAMING EKRAN KARTI

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5070 TI 16G SHADOW 3X 0C VGA

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RTX5080-016G-GAMING
EKRAN KART

ASUS ROG-ASTRAL-RTX5090-032G-GAMING VGA

MSI GEFORCE RTX 5090 32G GAMING TRIO OC
GDRR7 256 B DX12 PCIE 5.0 X16 (3XDP
1XHDMI)

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

.100,00

usb

.399,00

usb

.400,00

usb

.999,00

usb

.199,00

usb

.499,00

usb

.599,00

usb



